

2023/2024 Manvers Minor Hockey Association Season Sponsorship Request

Manvers Minor Hockey Association (MMHA) is currently seeking businesses and individuals in our community willing to support minor hockey here in Manvers. We draw in players and spectators from many surrounding towns including Bethany, Pontypool, Janetville, Blackstock and more! Without the funding from generous donors such as you we would not be able to provide quality hockey programming for the youth ages 4 -18 in our area. Support of any denomination will be recognized and greatly appreciated!

We have the following Sponsorship Opportunities Available:

(PACKAGE A) MANVERS ALLEGIANT SPONSOR PACKAGE: \$750.00

- (First time Manvers Minor Hockey Sponsors or Returning Sponsors able to donate a little more)
- -Your business name on the back of approximately 10-12 player jerseys
- -Your business advertised on MMHA Website with working link to your website
- -Social Media Shoutout thanking your business for sponsoring
- -Company logo on our Sponsor Banner displayed at the Manvers Arena
- -Thank you plaque to display in your business at the end of the season

(PACKAGE B) MANVERS DEVOTED SPONSOR PACKAGE: \$600.00

(Returning Manvers Minor Hockey Sponsor)

- -Your business name on the back of approximately 10-12 player jerseys
- -Your business advertised on MMHA Website with working link to your website
- -Social Media Shoutout thanking your business for sponsoring
- -Company logo on our Sponsor Banner displayed at the Manvers Arena
- -Thank you plaque to display in your business at the end of the season

(PACKAGE C) MMHA HAT TRICK PACKAGE: \$250.00

-Your business advertised on MMHA Website with working link to your website

-Social Media Shoutout thanking your business for sponsoring

-Company logo on our Sponsor Banner displayed at the Manvers Arena

-Thank you plaque to display in your business at the end of the season

(PACKAGE D) MMHA ASSIST PACKAGE: \$100.00

-Your business advertised on MMHA Website with working link to your website -Company logo on our Sponsor Banner displayed at the Manvers Arena

THE MANVERS MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION WILL PROVIDE YOU AND YOUR COMPANY WITH A RECEIPT FOR YOUR DONATION/SPONSORSHIP UPON REQUEST. IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE WE WILL ENSURE THAT YOUR BUSINESS IS RECOGNIZED FOR YOUR GENEROUS CONTRIBUTION AT OUR YEAR END BANQUET HELD IN APRIL 2024.

Yours in Hockey, Manvers Minor Hockey Association Please make cheques payable to: Manvers Minor Hockey Association. Email artwork and contract to: Brian Harris, Fundraising Rep, MMHA, brianharris@live.ca

Business	Contact
Package	Website